Diluted) (₹)

19.38 17.49

Return on Net Worth (excluding
revaluation reserve) (in %)

15.68 15.90

Net Asset Value per share (₹) 123.60 109.96
EBITDA (₹ in Lakhs) 1764.18 1618.70
EBITDA (%) 16.64 15.95

These ratios have been computed as under:
1. Earnings Per Share (RS): Net Profit after tax for the year attributable to Equity Shareholders divided by weighted average no

of equity shares outstanding during the period.
2. Return on Net Worth (%): Net Profit after tax for the year attributable to Equity Shareholders divided by Net Worth at the

end of the period multiplied by 100.
3. Net Asset Value Per Share (RS): Net Assets as at the year ended/ period end divided by total number of equity shares

outstanding at the end of the period.
4. EBITDA (in lakhs): Profit before tax plus finance costs plus depreciation and amortization expenses less interest income.
5. EBITDA (%): [EBITDA/ (Revenue-Interest Income)] * 100

CAPITALIZATION STATEMENT

The following tables present the capitalization statement as per the Financial Information as March 31, 2021 and as adjusted for
the Issue of our Company:

Amount (₹ in lakhs)

Particulars Pre-Issue as at March
31, 2021

As Adjusted Post Issue*

Total Borrowings:

Current Borrowings (A) 1510.57 3,610.57
Non-Current borrowings (including current maturities) (B) 0.00 0.00
Total Borrowings (C) = (A) + (B) 1510.57 3,610.57

Total Equity:

Share Capital (D) 535.68 589.25
Reserve & Surplus (E) 6085.50 6514.04
Total Equity (F) = (D) + (E) 6621.18 7103.29
Ratio: Non-current Borrowings (including current
maturity/ Total Equity (G) = (C) / (F)

0.23 0.51

110

STOCK MARKET DATA FOR EQUITY SHARES OF OUR COMPANY

Our Company’s Equity Shares are listed on the MSEI Limited.

For the purpose of this section:

1) Year is a calendar year;
2) Average price is the average of the daily closing prices of the Equity Shares for the year, or the month, as the case may be;
3) High price is the maximum of the daily high prices and low price is the minimum of the daily low prices of the Equity Shares,

for the year, or the month, as the case may be; and
4) In case of two days with the same high/low/closing price, the date with higher volume has been considered.